900619755 05/27/2021

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM649925

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900617237	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jun Ji		05/16/2021	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Torin Inc	
Street Address:	4355 E. Brickell Street	
City:	Ontario	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91761	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2334139	TORIN BIG RED JACKS
Registration Number:	2840647	TORIN BLACK JACK
Registration Number:	3355880	BIG RED
Registration Number:	3625347	TORIN
Registration Number:	3681960	BIG RED
Registration Number:	4033016	BLACK JACK
Registration Number:	4317555	BIG RED
Registration Number:	4736064	TCE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6267682818

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

 Phone:
 16265683688

 Email:
 KLouie8@cs.com

Correspondent Name: Kam Louie

Address Line 1:301 N. Lake Ave., Suite 1000Address Line 4:Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: JUNJIASSIGN

TRADEMARK 900619755 REEL: 007299 FRAME: 0610

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kam Louie	
SIGNATURE:	/kam louie/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/27/2021	
Total Attachments: 1		
source=assignment junji to torininc pdf#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 007299 FRAME: 0611

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

Whereas, JUN JI, a United States citizen, having his principal office and address at 4355 E. Brickell Street, Ontario, California 91761, has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following trademarks now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

	Trademark	Registration No.	Date of registration
1.	TORIN BIG RED JACKS	2,334,139	March 28, 2000
2.	TORIN BLACK JACK	2,840,647	May 11, 2004
3.	BIG RED	3,355,880	December 18, 2007
4.	TORIN	3,625,347	May 26, 2009
5.	BIG RED & arm logo	3,681,960	September 15, 2009
6.	BLACK JACK	4,033,016	October 04, 2011
7.	BIG RED	4,317,555	April 09, 2013
8.	TCE	4,736,064	May 12, 2015

Whereas, TORIN INC, a California corporation, having its office at 4355 E. Brickell Street, Ontario, California 91761, is desirous of acquiring said trademarks and trademark registrations,

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Jun Ji hereby assigns to Torin Inc, all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademarks and trademark registrations together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and trademark registrations thereof.

RECORDED: 05/17/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007299 FRAME: 0612